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2024 Lady Kingsmen Invite - 4/20/2024

Everwise Freed Field

Results - 2024 LKI
 
Girls 100 Meter Dash

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Burner, Camryn Warsaw Community 12.56 12.81 Q 2
 2 Emerson, Dea ana Concord 12.84 13.04 Q 1
 3 Moore, Abrashia Kokomo 13.00 13.11 Q 3
 4 Fincannon, Brianna Valparaiso 12.84 12.90 q 2
 5 Dale, Brendayah Elkhart 12.50 13.14 q 1
 6 Leonard, Terryah South Bend Washington 12.64 13.15 q 2
 7 LaBella, Alexa Culver Academies 12.62 13.26 q 3
 8 Zimpleman, Emma Culver Academies 12.95 13.29 q 3
 9 Smith, Shiloh Concord 13.45 3
 10 Williams, Addison Warsaw Community 13.27 13.55 2
 11 Young-Drake, Ma'kaela Kokomo 13.33 13.60 1
 12 Powers, Imani Valparaiso 14.00 13.91 3
 13 Frantz, Jenna Northridge 13.84 13.91 3
 14 Wesselhoft, Grace Elkhart 13.80 13.97 1
 15 Morrison, Kathryn Plymouth 13.81 14.04 2
 16 Gibson, La'Faye South Bend Washington 14.03 14.67 2
 17 Groves, Alyse Northridge 14.79 14.95 1

 
Girls 100 Meter Dash

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Burner, Camryn Warsaw Community 12.81 12.60  
82 Fincannon, Brianna Valparaiso 12.90 12.85  
63 Emerson, Dea ana Concord 13.04 13.08  
54 LaBella, Alexa Culver Academies 13.26 13.22  
45 Leonard, Terryah South Bend Washington 13.15 13.25  
36 Moore, Abrashia Kokomo 13.11 13.26  
27 Dale, Brendayah Elkhart 13.14 13.29  
18 Zimpleman, Emma Culver Academies 13.29 13.70  

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Bird, Quinn Culver Academies 26.70 26.93 Q 1
 2 Fincannon, Brianna Valparaiso 26.25 26.93 Q 2
 3 Vanda, Ava Valparaiso 26.42 27.89 Q 3
 4 Dale, Brendayah Elkhart 27.05 27.42 q 1
 5 Allen, Alana Plymouth 26.55 27.85 q 2
 6 Moore, Abrashia Kokomo 27.80 27.96 q 1
 7 Burner, Camryn Warsaw Community 26.50 28.07 q 3
 8 Williams, Addison Warsaw Community 27.77 28.51 q 2
 9 McKay, Jhazlyn Kokomo 27.50 28.70 3
 10 Smith, Shiloh Concord 28.72 1
 11 Zimpleman, Emma Culver Academies 27.70 28.73 3
 12 Wilson, Janiya South Bend Washington 27.84 30.05 1
 13 Davids, Danica Plymouth 30.12 2
 14 Wells, Braniah South Bend Washington 29.10 30.19 3
 15 Groves, Alyse Northridge 30.60 31.27 1
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Girls 200 Meter Dash

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Allen, Alana Plymouth 27.85 26.22  
82 Fincannon, Brianna Valparaiso 26.93 26.54  
63 Bird, Quinn Culver Academies 26.93 26.55  
54 Vanda, Ava Valparaiso 27.89 26.96  
45 Burner, Camryn Warsaw Community 28.07 27.13  
36 Moore, Abrashia Kokomo 27.96 27.76  
27 Dale, Brendayah Elkhart 27.42 28.25  
18 Williams, Addison Warsaw Community 28.51 28.62  

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Bird, Quinn Culver Academies 1:00.00 59.52 3
82 Cavanaugh, Rebecca Valparaiso 1:00.14 1:01.26 3
63 Leonard, Terryah South Bend Washington 59.82 1:01.66 3
54 Baxter, Emily Culver Academies 1:02.99 1:02.62 3
45 Irving, Jorie Valparaiso 1:00.75 1:03.20 3
36 Smalley, Madison Warsaw Community 1:02.50 1:04.61 3
27 Barkey, Ali Warsaw Community 1:01.50 1:04.85 3
18 Miller, Shali Northridge 1:03.37 1:04.86 2
 9 Rakowski, Audrey Morgan Township 1:01.74 1:05.17 3
 10 Schadek, Taylor Plymouth 1:06.50 1:05.78 2
 11 Gurtner, Lauren Plymouth 1:05.90 1:05.83 2
 12 Irwin, Ali Northridge 1:09.60 1:06.48 1
 13 Bryan, Isabella Morgan Township 1:07.83 1:06.56 2
 14 Dibley, Ellie Elkhart 1:08.23 1:06.94 1
 15 Dikes, Payton Elkhart 1:06.31 1:11.29 2
 16 Ivory, Kennadi South Bend Washington 1:09.00 1:11.31 1
 17 Young, Janae Kokomo 1:05.00 1:14.28 2

 
Girls 800 Meter Run

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Gilliana, Ena Valparaiso 2:18.36 2:24.15 2
82 Troyer, Hadley Northridge 2:24.60 2:26.11 2
63 Bland, Emersyn Morgan Township 2:22.60 2:26.96 2
54 Gilliana, Ani Valparaiso 2:18.09 2:28.14 2
45 Snyder, Isabel Northridge 2:28.83 2:31.73 2
36 Gibbs, Grace Culver Academies 2:33.00 2:32.49 2
27 Morgan, Aubrey Penn 2:36.87 2:33.25 2
18 Mbianda, Janine Penn 2:32.05 2:33.96 2
 9 Roberts, Zoe Concord 2:32.71 2:35.84 2
 10 Cruz-Portillo, Valeria Elkhart 2:33.12 2:41.01 2
 11 Fisher, Hannah Warsaw Community 2:43.05 1
 12 Jones, Lena Plymouth 2:44.79 2:43.29 1
 13 Robles, Rosell Elkhart 2:54.00 2:44.99 1
 14 Hissong, Lola Plymouth 2:44.20 2:47.09 2
 15 Malagon, Stephanie Warsaw Community 2:50.00 2:51.29 1
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Finals ...   (Girls 800 Meter Run)
 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

 16 Rakestraw, Morgan Kokomo 3:06.69 3:08.97 1
 17 Durham, Christina Kokomo 3:15.00 3:18.71 1

 
Girls 1600 Meter Run

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Anderson, Whitney Valparaiso 5:06.41 5:10.50  
82 Eubank, Mary Penn 5:11.64 5:14.75  
63 Bland, Emersyn Morgan Township 5:16.00 5:15.95  
54 Moore, Dakotah Northridge 5:22.87 5:18.56  
45 Byvoets, Brooke Valparaiso 5:20.00 5:27.94  
36 Abbring, Dana Morgan Township 5:35.00 5:31.73  
27 Roberts, Zoe Concord 5:34.91 5:36.50  
18 Gram, Celeste Culver Academies 5:12.86 5:41.28  
 9 Long, Adelyn Northridge 5:47.19 5:43.65  
 10 Miller, Vivy Plymouth 5:36.63 5:48.22  
 11 Weldy, Margaret Concord 6:02.35 5:52.05  
 12 Van Hoveln, Lila Penn 5:46.60 5:53.32  
 13 Cruz-Portillo, Valeria Elkhart 6:00.00 6:11.01  
 14 Dibley, Alaina Elkhart 5:55.00 6:13.17  
 15 Gifford, Ellie Plymouth 6:19.09 6:13.45  
 16 Springer, Jade Culver Academies 5:50.00 6:36.11  
 17 Langhorn, Mackenzie Warsaw Community 6:00.00 6:41.03  
 18 Riggle, Gretchen Kokomo 6:40.00 6:53.66  
 19 Rakestraw, Morgan Kokomo 7:00.00 6:58.48  

 
Girls 3200 Meter Run

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Hatch, Liv Valparaiso 11:39.73 11:17.87  
82 Wray, Sophie Plymouth 11:30.76 11:17.89  
63 Eubank, Mary Penn 10:49.79 11:32.92  
54 Bucher, Peyton Morgan Township 11:30.40 11:37.65  
45 Balinnang, Arianna Penn 12:23.37 11:43.96  
36 Bucher, Shae Morgan Township 12:08.00 11:47.52  
27 Anderson, Anika Valparaiso 11:45.00 11:59.97  
18 Ludwig, Gretchen Northridge 12:03.12 12:24.60  
 9 Weldy, Margaret Concord 13:21.04 12:55.45  
 10 Gillette, Natalie Northridge 13:08.54 13:03.55  
 11 Pragale, Natalia Culver Academies 14:19.91 13:27.79  
 12 Edmiston, Bailey Plymouth 13:48.09 13:30.30  
 13 Grasty, Meghan Elkhart 13:29.22 14:16.29  
 14 Neville, Evelyn Culver Academies 14:55.41 14:16.45  
 15 Witt, Jade Concord 15:46.18 14:42.02  
 16 Becraft, Laney Elkhart 14:16.20 15:12.80  

 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Hunter, Jersey Plymouth 15.70 15.68 Q 2
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Preliminaries ...   (Girls 100 Meter Hurdles)
 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

 2 Swanson, Adriana South Bend Washington 14.48 15.70 Q 1
 3 Parker, Annabel Warsaw Community 16.38 16.72 q 2
 4 Mashala, Evie Concord 16.58 16.80 q 1
 5 Dixon, Ava Concord 17.00 16.86 q 1
 6 Howett, Melayna Warsaw Community 17.15 17.07 q 2
 7 Gordon, Kylie Valparaiso 17.22 17.49 q 1
 8 Doll, Alexis Plymouth 17.03 17.56 q 2
 9 Bennett, Teagen Valparaiso 17.25 17.67 1
 10 Yeager, Emily Northridge 17.31 18.01 2
 11 Higgins, Elizabeth Elkhart 17.95 18.19 2
 12 Higgins, Taylor Elkhart 18.76 18.53 2
 13 Kerr, Zekhia South Bend Washington 18.24 19.12 1
 14 Mack, Shelby Northridge 18.50 19.19 1
 15 McKay, Jhazlyn Kokomo 19.40 21.08 2

 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Swanson, Adriana South Bend Washington 15.70 15.30  
82 Hunter, Jersey Plymouth 15.68 16.05  
63 Mashala, Evie Concord 16.80 16.92  
54 Parker, Annabel Warsaw Community 16.72 16.96  
45 Dixon, Ava Concord 16.86 17.10  
36 Howett, Melayna Warsaw Community 17.07 17.13  
27 Doll, Alexis Plymouth 17.56 17.15  
18 Gordon, Kylie Valparaiso 17.49 17.68  

 
Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Parker, Annabel Warsaw Community 48.61 48.35 2
82 Nelson, Braelyn Valparaiso 48.50 48.80 2
63 Mashala, Evie Concord 51.54 49.88 1
54 Yeager, Emily Northridge 50.72 50.69 2
45 Cowger, Ava Morgan Township 49.53 51.31 2
36 Gordon, Kylie Valparaiso 49.86 51.60 2
27 Howett, Melayna Warsaw Community 50.88 52.02 1
18 Doll, Alexis Plymouth 52.64 52.46 1
 9 Higgins, Elizabeth Elkhart 50.85 52.82 2
 10 Macey, Eva Plymouth 50.74 53.14 2
 11 Shafeek-Horton, Noa Culver Academies 52.99 54.02 1
 12 Higgins, Taylor Elkhart 51.88 54.89 1
 13 Kerr, Zekhia South Bend Washington 53.69 55.92 1
 14 Ivory, Kendall South Bend Washington 59.72 1

 
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Valparaiso     49.52 50.45 2
1) Gapinski, Saylor 2) Fields, Elizabeth 3) Vanda, Ava 4) Fincannon, Brianna
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Finals ...   (Girls 4x100 Meter Relay)
 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#

82 South Bend Washington     51.16 51.81 2
1) Leonard, Terryah 2) Wilson, Janiya 3) Ivory, Kendall 4) Swanson, Adriana

63 Kokomo     51.50 52.31 1
1) Castillo, Mia 2) McKay, Jhazlyn 3) Moore, Abrashia 4) Young-Drake, Ma'kaela

54 Elkhart     52.04 52.49 1
1) Holt, Taylor 2) Wesselhoft, Grace 3) Harris, Trenyce 4) Dale, Brendayah

45 Concord     51.00 52.87 2
1) Emerson, Dea ana 2) Smith, Shiloh 3) Herington, Crystal 4) Mashala, Evie

36 Warsaw Community     50.66 53.00 2
1) Walters, Claire 2) Williams, Addison 3) Stevens, Anna 4) Burner, Camryn

27 Plymouth     51.27 53.31 2
1) Morrison, Kathryn 2) Macey, Eva 3) Hunter, Jersey 4) Allen, Alana

18 Northridge     53.35 53.48 1
1) Frantz, Jenna 2) Thompson, Harper 3) Straw, Emalee 4) Yeager, Emily

 9 Culver Academies     50.76 53.55 2
1) Bird, Quinn 2) Crowley, Genevieve 3) Shafeek-Horton, Noa 4) LaBella, Alexa

 
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 Valparaiso     53.50 53.84  
1) Adamski, Jemma 2) Cole-Whalum, Nadia 3) Widup, Lyla 4) Powers, Imani

 2 Culver Academies     50.76 55.10  
1) Clemons, Kate 2) Smith, Margaret 3) Zimpleman, Emma 4) Raub, Ella

 3 Concord     55.00 56.71  
1) Young, Jayla 2) Lee, Emerson 3) Steele, Chloe 4) Bryan, Bianca

 4 Elkhart     55.00 56.99  
1) Frazier, Kayshawna 2) Martinez, Aaliyah 3) Chism, Alayiah 4) Williams, Kynadii

 5 Kokomo     54.50 57.51  
1) Williams, Kamya 2) Lane, Na'Kai 3) Rowles, Patience 4) Reid, Mariah

 6 Warsaw Community     57.00 1:00.31  
1) Riley, Makayla 2) Sumpter, Kendra 3) Smalley, Caitlin 4) Hagan, Piper

 
Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Valparaiso     4:06.00 4:13.34  
1) Nelson, Braelyn 2) Irving, Jorie 3) Vanda, Ava 4) Cavanaugh, Rebecca

82 Warsaw Community     4:20.00 4:23.95  
1) Barkey, Ali 2) Smalley, Madison 3) Walters, Claire 4) Stevens, Anna

63 Culver Academies     4:20.00 4:30.76  
1) Gibbs, Grace 2) Crowley, Genevieve 3) Gram, Celeste 4) Bird, Quinn

54 Northridge     4:30.00 4:35.86  
1) Irwin, Ali 2) Tallman, Ilyana 3) Miller, Shali 4) Long, Adelyn

45 Plymouth     4:45.67 4:37.86  
1) Schadek, Taylor 2) Macey, Eva 3) Kingston, Addie 4) Gurtner, Lauren

36 Elkhart     4:31.00 4:44.03  
1) Higgins, Elizabeth 2) Dikes, Payton 3) Dibley, Ellie 4) Eash, Harley
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Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 Culver Academies     4:20.00 4:28.32  
1) Baxter, Emily 2) Goeb, Myah 3) Raub, Ella 4) Zimpleman, Emma

 2 Warsaw Community     4:30.00 4:31.20  
1) Hagan, Piper 2) Fisher, Hannah 3) Walters, Claire 4) Howett, Melayna

 3 Valparaiso     4:25.00 4:40.03  
1) Fernandez, Aubrey 2) Widup, Lyla 3) Samardzija, Goldie 4) Patten, Cora

 4 Elkhart     4:50.00 4:52.60  
1) Robles, Rosell 2) Torres, Jazlyne 3) Garcia, Arianna 4) Chism, Alayiah

 5 Concord     4:54.90  
 6 Plymouth     4:45.67 5:01.23  

1) Warner, Olivia 2) Hissong, Lola 3) Doll, Alexis 4) Benchaar, Amyra
 
Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Valparaiso     9:35.00 9:51.78  
1) Gilliana, Ena 2) Coulopoulos, Angela 3) Byvoets, Brooke 4) Gilliana, Ani

82 Northridge     10:00.00 10:01.36  
1) Snyder, Isabel 2) Long, Adelyn 3) Moore, Dakotah 4) Troyer, Hadley

63 Penn     10:06.00 10:04.74  
1) Mbianda, Janine 2) Balinnang, Arianna 3) Morgan, Aubrey 4) Eubank, Mary

54 Morgan Township     9:51.90 10:37.85  
1) Bucher, Peyton 2) Parsons, Vanessa 3) Rakowski, Audrey 4) Bryan, Isabella

45 Culver Academies     10:01.14 11:00.33  
1) Gram, Celeste 2) Gibbs, Grace 3) Springer, Jade 4) Baxter, Emily

36 Concord     10:51.40 11:19.12  
1) Poindexter, Serena 2) Hernandez, Sharon 3) Davila, Abriana 4) Medina, Ingrid

27 Plymouth     10:54.11 11:28.95  
1) Kingston, Addie 2) Hissong, Lola 3) Miller, Vivy 4) Jones, Lena

18 Elkhart     10:42.29 11:30.37  
1) Grasty, Meghan 2) Eash, Harley 3) Dibley, Alaina 4) Cruz-Portillo, Valeria

 9 Warsaw Community     10:20.00 11:37.70  
1) Fisher, Hannah 2) Landon, Grace 3) Ewert, Neko 4) Malagon, Stephanie

 
Girls High Jump

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Gapinski, Saylor Valparaiso 5-02.00 5-03.00  
82 Drummond, Rylee Elkhart 5-00.00 5-02.00  
63 Branham, Lilly Valparaiso 5-01.00 4-10.00  
54 Davis, Lia Concord 5-02.00 J4-08.00  
45 Fisher, Carolyn Concord 5-00.00 J4-08.00  
36 Vasil, Lily Northridge 4-08.00 J4-08.00  

.60 7 Ford, Ava Culver Academies 4-08.00 J4-06.00  

.60 7 Collins, Madilyn Elkhart 4-10.00 J4-06.00  

.60 7 Mellentine, Annaleigh Warsaw Community 5-00.00 J4-06.00  

.60 7 Steele, Alli Northridge 4-10.00 J4-06.00  

.60 7 Flowers, Gabrielle Kokomo 4-08.00 J4-06.00  
 12 Granger, Matilda Warsaw Community 4-08.00 J4-06.00  
 --- Ivory, Kennadi South Bend Washington 4-10.00 NH  
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Girls Long Jump

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Ivory, Kendall South Bend Washington 17-02.00 17-01.00  
82 Emerson, Dea ana Concord 16-00.00 16-10.00  
63 Knepp, Leila Warsaw Community 15-10.00 J15-09.75  
54 Gordon, Kylie Valparaiso 16-00.00 J15-09.75  
45 Smith, Mallory Elkhart 15-05.00 15-05.00  
36 Smith, Shiloh Concord 14-03.00 15-03.50  
27 Mosqueda, Tania Valparaiso 16-01.00 15-02.25  
18 Sprankle, Claire Warsaw Community 15-02.25 15-02.00  
 9 VanPelt, Victoria Elkhart 15-01.50 14-02.00  
 10 Crowley, Genevieve Culver Academies 14-00.50 14-01.00  
 11 Soipan, Precious Northridge 15-09.00 14-00.00  
 --- Thompson, Harper Northridge 15-04.00 ND  
 --- Gibson, La'Faye South Bend Washington 14-05.00 ND  

 
Girls Shot Put

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Decker, Ava Elkhart 36-04.00 35-09.50 2
82 Jellison, Brynlee Elkhart 36-10.00 34-03.00 2
63 Kohler, Abbigal Warsaw Community 32-02.00 33-04.50 2
54 Noubissi, Gabrielle Penn 34-02.00 32-05.00 2
45 Savannah, Haley Penn 32-04.00 31-06.00 2
36 Kmiatek, Marissa Plymouth 31-05.00 31-01.00 2
27 Young, Jayla Concord 30-09.50 30-11.00 2
18 Davids, Danica Plymouth 31-03.00 30-04.50 2
 9 Jones-Perry, Jocelyn Concord 30-00.00 30-00.50 1
 10 Stoffel, Olivia Northridge 27-09.00 27-09.00 1
 11 Kapphan, Lynevaeh Valparaiso 28-06.00 26-08.00 1
 12 Harmon, Ari Warsaw Community 28-09.00 26-03.00 2
 13 Brown, Chyanne Valparaiso 25-05.00 25-05.00 2
 14 Hively, Kara Northridge 30-04.50 24-02.50 1
 15 Douglas, Aleijah South Bend Washington 22-06.00 22-09.50 1
 16 Ferraro, Layla Kokomo 25-05.00 22-05.00 1

 
Girls Discus Throw

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Decker, Ava Elkhart 134-07 134-08.50 2
82 Kohler, Abbigal Warsaw Community 115-11 117-02 2
63 McCaskill, Reese Penn 108-03 114-06.50 2
54 Homo, Madelyn Elkhart 114-07 108-07.50 2
45 Stoffel, Olivia Northridge 107-01 107-03 2
36 Davids, Danica Plymouth 99-05.50 104-07 2
27 Jackson, Cassie Warsaw Community 105-09 100-01.50 2
18 Kratzer, Isabella Concord 91-01.50 98-08 2
 9 Hively, Kara Northridge 99-03 95-08 2
 10 Brown, Chyanne Valparaiso 82-06 89-01.50 1
 11 Seward, Elise Valparaiso 87-07 85-06 1
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Finals ...   (Girls Discus Throw)
 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

 12 Oginsky, Kyndra Plymouth 79-11 81-01.50 1
 13 Davis, Lia Concord 94-09 80-11.50 2
 14 Marrow, Averi Penn 88-08.50 69-00.50 1
 15 Ferraro, Layla Kokomo 55-01.50 56-01 1
 16 Douglas, Aleijah South Bend Washington 57-03.25 45-03.50 1


